ACT-IOM
Input / Output Module
A-100599
Introduction:
The ACT-IOM is an 8 Input and 8 Output device that allows an ACT controller to be used
in applications where signalling to other equipment is required. Examples of this are
elevator control, alarm systems, CCTV switching applications, I/O Mapping etc.
ACT-IOM Schematic:

Mounting Surface
Installation Indoor
Ordering information:
Part Code Material Number EAN Number Description
ACT-IOM V54506-B100-A100 7330082004546 ACT-IOM 8 Input/8
Output module
ACTpro-1500 V54502-C111-A100 7330082004522 Single door IP Controller
ACTpro-15002A V54502-C143-A100 7330082004539 Single door IP Controller
with 2Amp 12V DC PSU
ACTpro-1500PoE V54502-C112-A100 7330082004553 Single door IP Controller
with PoE++ PSU
ACTpro-IOM V54506-B100-A100 7330082004546 IO Module (8 Inputs and
8 Outputs)
Vanderbilt International Ltd.